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15
16
17
18
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20
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33
34
36
38
40
42
43
44

45

Drink

Detached

Currency

French "yes"

Moses' mountain

End of Greek alphabet
Central nervous system
Unindulgent

Tendon

Adjust

Institution (abbr.)

King of beasts

Open tart-like pastry
Symbol with five points
Your person

Store passageway
Wall plant

Suggested

Synthetic fabric

Of this

Side notes

"we are the "
Performing artist

Environmental protection

agency (abbr)
Number of stars on flag

47
51
53
54
55
57
59
62
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Stare at

Satellite receiver

What a mosquito bite does
Cast metal

Rowers needs

Alternate route

Attach

Electronic mail

United States of America
Analyze

Large ponds

Dowel

Entrances opposites
Supporting structure
Compass point
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13
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23
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30
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Natives

Father's sister
Handgun
Association (abbr.)
Low-cal

Only

Rowing tool
Decorative element on pole
that point upward
Betsy

Leaves out
Japanese money
Grow older

Statute

Release from a rolled
position

Compass point
Territory held in fee
Acid drug

What a clock tells
Car rental agency
Seed bread

Gone by

Crimson

Rio de Janeiro
Adept

38
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49
50
52
56
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58
59
60
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63
64

North American Indian
Extremely long time
periods

Pituitary hormone

Eye infection

Marry

American Football
Conference (abbr.)
Evergreen tree

Its own

Assemblies

Parasites

Make angry

Lift or hoist up
Chopping tools

Carpe

Otherwise

Gorilla

Telephone copy sender
Last day of the wk.
Damage

Also known as (abbr.)
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COPY AUTHORIZATION BY THE AUTHORS
You may make unlimited copies of this original large print crossword
puzzle for personal, senior center, medical facility, or classroom use.
Visit www.qets.com for more large print puzzles.
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